
 

Report on Intramurals for Students 2018-19 

The Department of physical education organised intramural for all the K L university 

students for their active and keen participation in the games and sports.  cricket, football, 

athletics, basketball, handball, tennis, table tennis, throw ball, chess, carom, Lawn Tennis, 

Best Physique, Power lifting, Weightlifting, badminton were organised for the students, and 

they were awarded prizes on Surabhi function, all the various department students at K L 

University Took keen interest and participated in the tournament from 27Th December to 31st 

January 2019. The dignitaries present for the occasion were Dr Habibulla Khan, Dean 

Students Affair, Dr K Hari Kishore, Associate Dean Sports, and Games. 

Sports Event and Prize Distribution Photos  

Students participating in Intramural event on 27-12-

2018 
Authorities Distributing Prizes for Intramurals on 31-

1-2019 

Girl Students Participating shot put on 27-12-2018 Authorities Distributing Prizes for Intramurals on 31-

1-2019 

 

 

 



                                                                                    

                                        

 

 



STUDENT INTRAMURALS PARTICIPATED LIST 2018 - 19  
S. No ID No NAME OF THE STUDENT BRANCH  

1 170040853 T. PAVAN VENKATA SAI ECE  

2 170040813 S. BHARATH KALYAN ECE  

3 180040115 P. HARI VARMA  ECE  

4 180040235 K. SHYAM SUNDAR ECE  

5 180040594 CH. VIKAS REDDY ECE  

6 180040164 K V S. DINESH ECE  

7 180040169 A. PRASAD ECE  

8 180040338 G. ARUN KUMAR ECE  

9 180040554 N. PAVAN ECE  

10 172021008 G. VENKATA RAMANA MECH  

11 172021063 A.    PRASANTH MECH  

12 172021052 V. GOPI MECH  

13 172021025 B. GOPI RAJU MECH  

14 172021065 K. SUDHEER MECH  

15 182021010 D.RAM RAHUL MECH  

16 172021014 G. ANANTH RAMI REDDY MECH  

17 172022023 SHAIK. ANSARI MECH  

18 172022020 V. VICKRANTH MECH  

19 172021024 BALAGA NAGA VINAY MECH  

20 170030038 AMANCHI.UMESH CHANDRA CSE  

21 160070166 KONATHAM. RAMESH MECH  

22 170030792 M. VAMSI KRISHNA  CSE  

23 170030800 MOHAMAD PARVEZ CSE  

24 180570090 PAVAN SAI BA-IAS  

25 180570079 SK.MD.  RIYAZ  BA-IAS  

26 170050087 T. NIKHILESHSUBBA RAO ECSC  

27 160040149 VSS.JAWAHAR CH.  ECE  

28 170040994 B V N SRINIVAS ECE  

29 170040910 V. SRI RAM ECE  

30 170040072 B. SAI DINESH REDDY ECE  

31 170040058 A.    MANOJ ECE  

32 160040483 M. KIRAN ECE  

33 160040535 M. ROHITH ECE  

34 150040027 ADV. SURYA PRASAD ECE  

35 150040401 K. BHARGAVA ECE  

36 150040928 V. DHARMA TEJA REDDY ECE  

37 150040861 T. PAVAN KUMAR  ECE  

38 150041019 P. RAVINDRA BABU ECE  

39 150040400 K. SAI AKHIL ECE  

40 150040563 N. MANIKANKA ECE  

41 150040858 T. ESWAR SAI ECE  

42 150040667 P. ASIF  KHAN ECE  



43 150040953 G. VINAYAK ECE  

44 150040244 G. SAI DHEERAJ ECE  

45 150040373 K. PAVAN KUMAR REDDY ECE  

46 160030395 G.PAVAN KALYAN CSE  

47 160030557 K. SUBRAMANYA CHOWDARY CSE  

48 160030686 K. PRABHAT CSE  

49 160030480 K. HARI SAINADH CSE  

50 160030775 MV. DHARANESWAR REDDY CSE  

51 160030562 K. LAKSHMAN  SAI CSE  

52 160030133 TARAK RAM CSE  

53 160030737 SHANKAR CSE  

54 160030865 PARDHA CSE  

55 160030185 VAMSI CSE  

56 160030523 RAHUL CSE  

57 160031409 VARUN CSE  

58 160031260 ABID CSE  

59 160031541 P. VENKATESWARA RAO CSE  

60 150040667 P.ASIF   KHAN ECE  

61 150040400 K. SAI AKHIL ECE  

62 150040707 P. BHANU ECE  

63 150040140 B. CHENDRA SEKHAR ECE  

64 150040879 T. ABHISHEK ECE  

65 150040010 Y. ADWIT ECE  

66 150040452 K. RAVI TEJA ECE  

67 150040038 I.ANISH ECE  

68 150040839 S. GEETESH ECE  

69 150040537 MD.SAIF ECE  

70 150040789 SK. BAJI IMRAN ECE  

71 150040882 T. SAI CHARAN ASEESH ECE  

72 150040945 VENKAT  KIRAN ECE  

73 150040027 A.SURYA ECE  

74 150040451 K. KOTESWARA  RAO ECE  

75 150070226 M. VISHNU YAZWAN MECH  

76 150070016 A. SHANMUKA KRISHNA MECH  

77 150070147 Y. JAYANTH MECH  

78 150070423 Y. PRUDVI MECH  

79 150070097 D L V. VISWANATH MECH  

80 150070449 A.ASHISH BHANDARI MECH  

81 150070447 PRASHANT SINGH MECH  

82 150070446 SAKAR PAUDEL MECH  

83 150070448 BHIMSEN SRESTHA MECH  

84 150070450 BHUWAN REEMI  MECH  

85 150070451 GAURAV RASAILY MECH  

86 160070171 K. PRITHVI MECH  

87 150070199 K. GURU SAI MECH  



88 160070137 DHRUV  KUMAR MECH  

89 160570003 A. AKSHAY BA-IAS  

90 170570053 R. NEHRU BA-IAS  

91 170570058 S.JAIDEEP BA-IAS  

92 180570079 RIYAZ BA-IAS  

93 180570070  SANDEEP BA-IAS  

94 160570048 N S S. CHARAN BA-IAS  

95 160570040 P.SAI KIRAN REDDY BA-IAS  

96 160570040 SHAMEEN BA-IAS  

97 160570029 M. PAVAN BA-IAS  

98 170040643 P. KASULU ECE  

99 170040813 S. BHARATH KALYAN ECE  

100 180040554 N. PAVAN ECE  

101 180040667 K. DINESH REDDY ECE  

102 180040277 G. GNANESWAR ECE  

103 180040164 K. DINESH KUMAR ECE  

104 180040235 K. SYAM SUNDHER REDDY ECE  

105 170040468 K. ASHOK ECE  

106 170040853 T.PAVAN VENKATA SAI ECE  

107 160570003 A.AKSHAY BA-IAS  

108 170570053 R.NEHRU BA-IAS  

109 170570058 S.JAIDEEP BA-IAS  

110 180570079 RIYAZ BA-IAS  

111 180570070 SANDEEP BA-IAS  

112 160570048 NSS. CHARAN BA-IAS  

113 160570040 P.SAI KIRAN REDDY BA-IAS  

114 160570029 M. PAVAN BA-IAS  

115 160570008 CH. APUROOP BA-IAS  

116 17570048 N S S. CHARAN BA-IAS  

117 160020106 T. M. CHANDRASEKHAR CIVIL  

118 160020062 M. JAGADISH CIVIL  

119 160020087 P. SRIKHAR CIVIL  

120 160020047 K. SAI TEJA  CIVIL  

121 160020067 M. SAI NANDAN CIVIL  

122 160020037 G. MOHAN CIVIL  

123 160020060 K. ARAVIND  CIVIL  

124 160020143 V. PRANAY SAI CIVIL  

125 160020066 M. HEMANTH CIVIL  

126 160020052 K. GOWTHAM CIVIL  

127 150020079 M. SHOWRI KOUTILYA CIVIL  

128 160020106 T. MURALESWARA CIVIL  

129 150020133 S. BHARGAV SAI CIVIL  

130 150020107 BALANAGA SAI CIVIL  

131 160020037 G. MOHAN CIVIL  

132 160020047 K. SAI TEJA  CIVIL  



133 160020060 K. ARAVIND  CIVIL  

134 160020062 JAGADEESH CIVIL  

135 150020168 VARDAN CIVIL  

136 160020146 PAVAN  GUPTA CIVIL  

137 160030819 M. YASASWI CSE  

138 160030776 T.MADHAV HARSHA CSE  

139 160030684 K. AJITH GOUD CSE  

140 160030480 K. HARI SAINADH CSE  

141 160030737 K M . SHANKAR CSE  

142 160030775 M. DHARNESH CSE  

143 160030133 B. TARAK RAM KUMAR  CSE  

144 160031300 B. CHAITANYA CSE  

145 160031523 Y. RAHUL CSE  

146 160030562 LAXMAN SAI  CSE  

147 170570002 A.PRATHAP BA-IAS  

148 170570017 K.JAYANTH REDDY BA-IAS  

149 170570058 S.JAIDEEP BA-IAS  

150 170570053 R.NEHRU BA-IAS  

151 160570008 CH. APUROOP BA-IAS  

152 160570040 P. SAI KIRAN REDDY BA-IAS  

153 180570062 N.VINEETH BA-IAS  

154 180570090 JAYANTH RAGHAVA BA-IAS  

155 180570048 K. AKHIL BA-IAS  

156 160570033 M. SYAM BABU BA-IAS  

157 160030819 M. YASASWI CSE  

158 160030776 T.MADHAV HARSHA CSE  

159 160030684 K. GIRI KUMAR CSE  

160 160031554 K.JAYA  SAI MOHAN CSE  

161 160031211 RAMA KRISHNA CSE  

162 160030775 M.DHARNEESWARA REDDY CSE  

163 160031260 SHAIK ABID  CSE  

164 160031300 B. SRI SAI CHAITANYA CSE  

165 160031523 Y. RAHUL CSE  

166 160030562 K. LAXMAN SAI  CSE  

167 160030965 N D. HARISH C S E  

168 180040729 CH. PAVAN  SAI E C E  

169 150040669 P. YASWANTH E C E  

170 160030133 A. TARAK RAM C S E  

171 180040578 L. YASWANTH  E C E  

172 150040667 P. ASIF KHAN E C E  

173 170031156 S. VAMSI C S E  

174 170570017 K. JAYANTH BA - IAS  

175 160070110 H. NAVEEN MECH  

176 150020015 A. CHANDU BHANDRA CIVIL  

177 160040592 M. ACHYUTH E C E  



178 150020099 P.V. KRISHNA   REDDY CIVIL  

179 150020015 A.CHANDU BHADRA CIVIL  

180 170031156 S. VAMSI C S E  

181 160030133 A. TARAK  RAMKUMAR C S E  

182 160040592 M. ACHYUTH E C E  

183 160570023 K. ANITH CHOWDARY BA - IAS  

184 170040398 K. MAHESH VARDHAN E C E  

185 160570008 CH. APUROOP BA – IAS  

186 170070223 V. PAVAN  KUMAR MECH  

187 180520012 P. SATISH B.COM  

188 160030965 N. D. HARISH C S E  

189 180570050 K. NAVEEN KUMAR BA - IAS  

190 170070223 V. PAVAN KUMAR MECH  

191 170030290 I.    RAHUL C S E  

192 180570050 K. NAVEEN KUMAR BA - IAS  

193 180570090 Y. JAYANTH  RAGHAVA BA - IAS  

194 150020099 P.V. KRISHNA   REDDY CIVIL  

195 180040729 CH. PAVAN  SAI E C E  

196 180570090 Y. JAYANTH  RAGHAVA BA - IAS  

197 160040549 M. RAMAKOTESWAR RAO E C E  

198 180070165 P. ANJANEYULU MECH  

199 180070166 A. MANOJ KUMAR MECH  

200 160020106 T. M . CHANDRASEKHAR CIVIL  

201 170570002 A. PRATAP BA-IAS  

202 170570017 K. VEERA JAYANTH BA-IAS  

203 150020100 P. GOWTHAM SAI CIVIL  

204 160070359 V. MANIKANTA MECH  

205 180050028 G. KEDHAR NATH ECSC  

206 150050017 BVS. PADMAJA ECSC  

207 150050050 G. MEGHANA ECSC  

208 170010020 N. GRESHMA BT  

209 170010010 K. SRILALITHA BT  

210 160010119 V. SUNANDINI B T  

211 160010168 J. VADHUKA B T  

212 170040956 V. S. MONIKA E C E  

213 170040956 V. S. MONIKA E C E  

214 170030019 ALSD. RUCHITHA C S E  

215 160010119 V. SUNANDINI B T  

216 170030019 A.RUCHITHA C S E  

217 170040654 P. HEMA E C E  

218 170030507 K. VARSHA C S E  

219 160031180 R. TEJASWI C S E  

220 160010019 Y. GAYATHRI B T   

221 170040441 K. NEELA TRIPURASUNDARI E C E  

222 160031196 P. RESHITHA C S E  



223 160031180 R. TEJASWI C S E  

224 170030507 K. VARSHA C S E  

225 170010020 N. GREESHMA B T  

226 170040956 V. S. MOMIKA E C E  

227 160031180 R. TEJASWI C S E  

228 170030019 ALSD. RUCHITHA C S E  

229 160010019 Y. GAYATHRI B T   

230 160010119 V. SUNANDINI B T  

231 170030646 K. SARI SATYANJANI C S E  

232 160180051 K. E. MANASA A.    PHARMACY  

233 180570058 M. GEETA B A - IAS  

234 170570053 R. NEHRU BA-IAS  

235 160570008 CH. APUROOP BA-IAS  

236 160570040 P. SAI KIRAN REDDY BA-IAS  

237 180570062 N. VINEETH BA-IAS  

238 180570090 JAYANTH RAGHAVA BA-IAS  

239 180570048 K. AKHIL BA-IAS  

240 160570033 M. SYAM BABU BA-IAS  

241 160030819 M. YASASWI CSE  

242 160030776 T. MADHAV HARSHA CSE  

243 160030684 K. GIRI KUMAR CSE  

244 160031554 K. JAYA SAI MOHAN CSE  

245 160031211 RAMA KRISHNA CSE  

246 160030775 M.DHARNEESWARA REDDY CSE  

247 160031260 SHAIK ABID  CSE  

248 160031300 B. SRI SAI CHAITANYA CSE  

249 160031523 Y. RAHUL CSE  

250 160010119 V. SUNANDINI B T  

251 160010168 J. VADHUKA B T  

252 170040956 V. S. MONIKA E C E  

253 170040956 V. S. MONIKA E C E  

254 170030019 ALSD. RUCHITHA C S E  

255 160010119 V. SUNANDINI B T  

256 170030019 A. RUCHITHA C S E  

257 170040654 P. HEMA E C E  

258 170030507 K. VARSHA C S E  

259 160031180 R. TEJASWI C S E  

260 160010019 Y. GAYATHRI B T   

261 170040441 K. NEELA TRIPURASUNDARI E C E  

262 160031196 P. RESHITHA C S E  

263 160031180 R. TEJASWI C S E  

264 170030507 K. VARSHA C S E  

265 170010020 N. GREESHMA B T  

266 170040956 V. S. MOMIKA E C E  

267 160031180 R. TEJASWI C S E  



268 170030019 ALSD. RUCHITHA C S E  

269 160010019 Y. GAYATHRI B T   

270 160010119 V. SUNANDINI B T  

271 170030646 K. SARI SATYANJANI C S E  

272 160180051 K. E. MANASA PHARMACY  

273 150040879 T. ABHISHEK ECE  

274 150040010 Y. ADWIT ECE  

275 150040452 K. RAVI TEJA ECE  

276 150040038 I.ANISH ECE  

277 150040839 S. GEETESH ECE  

278 150040537 MD.SAIF ECE  

279 150040789 SK. BAJI IMRAN ECE  

280 150040882 T. SAI CHARAN ASEESH ECE  

281 150040945 VENKAT KIRAN ECE  

282 150040027 A. SURYA ECE  

283 150040451 K. KOTESWARA RAO ECE  

284 150070226 M. VISHNU YAZWAN MECH  

285 150070016 A. SHANMUKA KRISHNA MECH  

286 150070147 Y. JAYANTH MECH  

287 150070423 Y. PRUDVI MECH  

288 150070097 D L V. VISWANATH MECH  

289 150070449 A. ASHISH BHANDARI MECH  

290 150070447 PRASHANT SINGH MECH  

291 150070446 SAKAR PAUDEL MECH  

292 150070448 BHIMSEN SRESTHA MECH  

293 150070450 BHUWAN REEMI  MECH  

294 150070451 GAURAV RASAILY MECH  

295 160070171 K. PRITHVI MECH  

296 150070199 K. GURU SAI MECH  

297 160070137 DHRUV KUMAR MECH  

298 160570003 A. AKSHAY BA-IAS  

299 170570053 R. NEHRU BA-IAS  

300 170570058 S. JAIDEEP BA-IAS  

301 180570079 RIYAZ BA-IAS  

302 180570070  SANDEEP BA-IAS  
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